
Cat. EB/M/50
01 SIC-CALA LESINA P A.S.D.JUDO CLUB ME

02 CAL-PIZZIMENTI IV S.G.SPORTIVA FORTI

03 VEN-SARDI ALBERTO A.S.D. JUDO TREVIS

04 LAZ-FALCONE TIZIA A.S.D. FITNESS CLU

05 LOM-SALVADÈ RICCA POL. MONTORFANO 19

06 VEN-MIOTTO GIACOM A.S.D. JUDO TREVIS

07 LOM-PONI FILIPPO A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA

08 LOM-FIORENTINO MA G.S.O. MONTEROTOND

09 MANINI EDOARD JUDO TO KEN MILANO

10 LAZ-LICATA RICCAR A.S.D. FITNESS CLU

11 LOM-BALDASSERONI A.S.D.JUDO LE SORG

12 TITOLI CHRIAT ASD JUDO CLUB L.DO

13 LAZ-MANCONI AARON A.S.D. FITNESS CLU

14 PIE-PELLEGRINO DA C.R.S. AKIYAMA A.S

15 LAZ-PROCOPIO MARC JUDO MUSASHI

16 FREY YANIK AKI SHINOMIYA SVIZ

17 LOM-DE RIU GIOVAN A.S.D.JUDO CLUB SA

18 FRI-MORATTI RICCA SGT SOCIETA GINNAS

19 SHAH REZA AKI SHINOMIYA SVIZ

20 BZ-MAHLKNECHT IV JUDO CLUB LAIVES/L

21 PIE-MALARA NICOLÒ A.S. CENTRO

22 LAZ-OLARU ADRIAN A.S.D. BANZAI CORT

23 VITALI ANDREA JUDO JOKOHAMA

24 PIE-CHERTORIGYN M GINNIC CLUB SHOBUK

25 LOM-ZILIOLI FABIO TEAM JUDO VALGANDI

26 GRECO GIOELE CENTRO JUDO

27 BERGER QUENTI AKI SHINOMIYA SVIZ

28 LOM-ANDREU EMANUE CENTRO JUDO COMO

29 LIG-MANCIOPPI SAM PRO RECCO JUDO JUJ

30 LONCAREVIC AL BASEL SVIZZERA

31 TOS-BUONCOMPAGNI A.S.D. JUDO O.K. A

32 KNILL CLAUDIO AKI SHINOMIYA SVIZ

33 ARAGON OBAN BASEL SVIZZERA

34 LOM-PEZZUCCHI GAB PRO PATRIA VARESE
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01 SIC-CALA LESINA P

02 CAL-PIZZIMENTI IV

03 VEN-SARDI ALBERTO

04 LAZ-FALCONE TIZIA

05 LOM-SALVADÈ RICCA

06 VEN-MIOTTO GIACOM

07 LOM-PONI FILIPPO

08 LOM-FIORENTINO MA

09 MANINI EDOARD

10 LAZ-LICATA RICCAR

11 LOM-BALDASSERONI 

12 TITOLI CHRIAT

13 LAZ-MANCONI AARON

14 PIE-PELLEGRINO DA

15 LAZ-PROCOPIO MARC

16 FREY YANIK

17 LOM-DE RIU GIOVAN

18 FRI-MORATTI RICCA

19 SHAH REZA

20 BZ-MAHLKNECHT IV

21 PIE-MALARA NICOLÒ

22 LAZ-OLARU ADRIAN

23 VITALI ANDREA

24 PIE-CHERTORIGYN M

25 LOM-ZILIOLI FABIO

26 GRECO GIOELE

27 BERGER QUENTI

28 LOM-ANDREU EMANUE

29 LIG-MANCIOPPI SAM

30 LONCAREVIC AL

31 TOS-BUONCOMPAGNI 

32 KNILL CLAUDIO

01 SIC-CALA LESINA P

02 CAL-PIZZIMENTI IV

03 VEN-SARDI ALBERTO

04 LAZ-FALCONE TIZIA

05 PIE-MALARA NICOLÒ

06 VEN-MIOTTO GIACOM

07 LOM-PONI FILIPPO

08 LOM-FIORENTINO MA

09 LOM-ZILIOLI FABIO

10 LAZ-LICATA RICCAR

11 LOM-BALDASSERONI 

12 LOM-ANDREU EMANUE

13 LAZ-MANCONI AARON

14 PIE-PELLEGRINO DA

15 TOS-BUONCOMPAGNI 

16 FREY YANIK

01 SIC-CALA LESINA P

02 CAL-PIZZIMENTI IV

03 VEN-SARDI ALBERTO

04 LAZ-FALCONE TIZIA

05 PIE-MALARA NICOLÒ

06 PIE-PELLEGRINO DA

07 LOM-PONI FILIPPO

08 LOM-FIORENTINO MA

01 SIC-CALA LESINA P

02 CAL-PIZZIMENTI IV

03 VEN-SARDI ALBERTO

04 LAZ-FALCONE TIZIA

01 SIC-CALA LESINA P

02 CAL-PIZZIMENTI IV

1° SIC-CALA LESINA P

2° CAL-PIZZIMENTI IV

r1 ARAGON OBAN

r2 LOM-PEZZUCCHI GAB

r3

r4

r5 LOM-DE RIU GIOVAN

r6 FRI-MORATTI RICCA

r7 SHAH REZA

r8 BZ-MAHLKNECHT IV

r1 ARAGON OBAN

r2 LOM-PEZZUCCHI GAB

r3 SHAH REZA

r4 BZ-MAHLKNECHT IV

r5 LOM-ZILIOLI FABIO

r6 LAZ-LICATA RICCAR

r7 LOM-BALDASSERONI 

r8 LOM-ANDREU EMANUE

r1 ARAGON OBAN

r2 LAZ-LICATA RICCAR

r3 LOM-BALDASSERONI 

r4 LOM-ANDREU EMANUE

r5 PIE-MALARA NICOLÒ

r6 PIE-PELLEGRINO DA

r7 LOM-PONI FILIPPO

r8 LOM-FIORENTINO MA

r1 ARAGON OBAN

r2 LAZ-LICATA RICCAR

r3 LOM-BALDASSERONI 

r4 LOM-FIORENTINO MA

r1 LOM-BALDASSERONI 

r2 LOM-FIORENTINO MA

r3 LAZ-FALCONE TIZIA

r4 VEN-SARDI ALBERTO

3° LAZ-FALCONE TIZIA

3° LOM-FIORENTINO MA

GESTIONE GARE JUDO
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